
Academic Partners:

Taking strides together 
towards creating more 
endometriosis experts!

Organized by

ENDOMETRIOSIS
INDIA 2023
MARCH 4-5MARCH 4-5

VENUE:
Hotel Marigold,

Greenlands, Begumpet, Hyderabad

4 
TSMC 

Credit Points

(PRE-CONFERENCE: “BELOW THE BELT” PREMIERE, MARCH 3)



Endometriosis – The Enigma

Where Does It Come From? The Origin 
Of Endometriosis

Chairperson – Prameela Sekhar,
Shilpi Reddy, Sai Daayana, 
Swathi Gogineni 

9AM-10AM 

9AM-9.15AM 

9.15AM-9.30AM 

Registration 8.30AM-9AM

 

Live Imaging Cases 

 

 10AM-11.30AM Chairpersons – Amitha Indersen,  
Sandesh Kade, Shalini Reddy V, 
Priyamvada Reddy 

DAY 1   04.03.2023

Think Like A Clinician, Act Like A Surgeon.THEME:

David Redwine (USA)

(India)

Live Imaging For Endometriomas,
Bowel, Bladder Endometriosis 

Live Imaging Demonstrating How 
To Do Mapping As Per #enzian(U)

Live Imaging Demonstrating 
Uterosacral Ligaments And How To 
Do Imaging Following 
Endometriosis Protocol 

Madhavi Nori (India)

Madhavi Nori (India)

Madhavi Nori 

Chairpersons – Ravikanti S 
Prasad, Seema Pandey, Padmini 
Reddy, M Krishnakumari

11.30AM-1PM Imaging & Beyond 

How A Good Imaging Acts Like A Google 
Map & Lets Me Drive Through

MRI For 

Vimee Bindra (India)

Luciana Belem (Brazil)

Luciana Chamie (Brazil)

Harald Krentel (Germany)

Inauguration Ceremony

11.30AM-11.45AM

11.45AM-12PM

12.15PM-12.30PM

12.30PM-1 PM

12 PM-12.15PM

DIE

How To Improve Your Routine
Transvaginal Ultrasound For Detection 
Of Endometriosis – A Dedicated Protocol

Adenomyosis & MUSA Criteria
For Its Diagnosis

A Unique language of Communication-
#Enzian 

Vimee Bindra (India)

How I do my endometriosis scans ? Mathew Leonardi (Canada)

Using ultrasound to plan surgical 
management of Endometriosis

George Condous (Australia)

9.45AM-10.00AM 

9.30AM-9.45AM 

Moderators - Anirudh Badade, 
Vimee Bindra



Lunch 1PM-1.30PM 

Hassan Morsi (UK)

Igor Chiminacio (Brazil)

Olivier Donnez (France)

Vimee Bindra (India) 

Surgery For Endometriosis – Avoid 
Surgery Or Prescribe Surgery

Peritonectomy For Endometriosis
When & How To Do? Does It Help?

Rectal Shaving

Discoid Resection

 

Robotics In Endometriosis/Adenomyosis

Adenomyomectomy & Its Results

Urinary Tract Endometriosis 

Fibroids & Endometriosis

Mario Malzoni (Italy)

Kishore Alapati (India) 

Segmental Resection – A Step By 
Step Approach 

Staplers – How, When, and Where?

Chairpersons – Sonu Singh,
Nirmala Agarwal, 
Ameya Padmawar, Balamba Puranam

Gaby Moawad (USA)

Sandesh Kade (India) 

Hemant Kanojia & 
Vimee Bindra

Ramiro Cabrera (Mexico)

Moderators 

Seema Pandey & Hemant Kanojia  

Nutan Jain, Vivek Salunke 
Experts 

Panelists

Anuradha Panda 

Niraj Yanamandra  

Archana Reddy 

Runa Acharya 

P Swetha
Ashwini Kalyankar
Sandip Dutta

Panel Discussion – Endometriosis: 
A Mystery With Missing Pieces Of 
The Puzzle

 

Endometriosis/Adenomyosis/Fibroids 

Banquet 7PM Onwards 

1.30PM-3PM

1.30PM-1.45PM

1.45PM-2PM

2PM-2.15PM

2.15PM-2.30PM

2.30PM-2.45PM

2.45PM-3PM

3PM-4PM

4.15PM-5PM

3PM-3.15PM

3.15PM-3.30PM

3.30PM-3.45PM

3.45PM-4PM

Multidisciplinary Team (Mdt) - An Unmet
Need In Endometriosis Management 

Sharmin Abbasi (Bangladesh)4PM-4.15PM

Surgery For Endometriosis / Bowel 
Endometriosis

Chairpersons – Lingam A,
Sivacharan Reddy, 
Ashwini Kalyankar, Rani Reddy S 

Moderators - Anirudh Badade, 
Vimee Bindra



DAY 2   05.03.2023

“Widening Our Vision – Mind The Tunnel Vision Gap”THEME:

8AM-10AM 

10AM-12PM

12PM-1PM

Registration 7.30AM-8AM

Case 1

Robotic Pelvic Endometriosis Surgery, 

Bowel, Bladder Endometriosis  - Live Relay 

From Apollo Hospitals, Hyderabad, India

Sanket Pisat, Igor Chiminacio, 
Revathy Ramaswamy,
Manjiri Valsangkar 

Manjiri Valsangkar (India) 

Chandana Lakkireddi (India)

Sonu Singh (India)

Adrien Crestani (France)

Sai Daayana (India)

Endometriosis & Infertility 

Should All Endometriosis Patients Be 
Prescribed AMH?

Ovarian Endometriosis & The Problem Of 
Fertility Preservation

 

  

 

Endometriomas 

Endometriomas & How To Manage 
Them Medical Vs Excision Vs Drainage

Endometrioma & Sclerotherapy

Endometrioma & Cancer

Lunch  1PM-1.30PM 

1.30PM-2.15PM

2.15PM-4PM

Vote Of Thanks & Closing Ceremony4PM

What A Surgeon Should Know – 
A Fertility  Specialist’s Perspective

What A Fertility Specialist Should Know – 
A Surgeon’s Perspective

Sanket Pisat (India)

Mamata Deendayal (India) 

Seema Pandey, Chandana
Lakkireddi, Nutan Jain, 
Runa Acharya  

Swathi Gogineni, 
Sai Daayana, Rolika 
Keshri

Case 3 Lap Pelvic & Bowel Endometriosis
/Adenomyomectomy - Live Relay From Apollo
Hospitals, Hyderabad, India  

Chairpersons - Sunitha Illani,
Anuradha Panda, Srilatha Gorthi

S Rani Reddy, Yashodhan Deka
Niraj Yanamandra, 
Balamba Puranam

Lap Pelvic Endometriosis/Peritonectomy/Uterosacral 
Nodule Excision/Endometrioma/Rectal Disc Excision 
Or Segmental Resection- Live Relay From Apollo 
Hospitals, Hyderabad, India

Case 2



All Fees Are In INR
International delegates may transfer any currency (of an equivalent value) virtually.

Standard Registration Includes: 
• Two Days Of The Conference
• Lunch 
• Morning & Evening Tea/Coffee 
• Opportunity To Attend Banquet On 4th March For Networking With Colleagues & Experts

One Day Registration: 
• Attending Workshop On 4th Or 5th March
• Lunch 
• Morning & Evening Tea/Coffee
•    Opportunity To Attend Banquet On 4th March For Networking With Colleagues & Experts

QR CODE FOR REGISTRATION FEE TRANSFER

Bank Details:
A/c Name- The Endometriosis Foundation Of India
Bank- Axis Bank
A/c No- 922020054548625
IFSC Code- UTIB0000030

SCAN TO PAY (UPI)

Mention your Name & Mobile No. 

Whatsapp the Payment Reciept 

to +91 91000 14632

03.03.2023

Registration 
Type 

Standard 
Registration 

One Day 
Registration 
(Day 1 or Day 2)

REGISTRATION FEE DETAILS 

For Practitioners 

For Students/PG 
& Fellows 

For Practitioners 

For Students/PG 
& Fellows

Category

Public Awareness Program: For Anyone Who Wants To Understand Endometriosis.
Panel Followed By “Below The Belt” Premiere. 
Time: 6 PM Onwards

Early Bird  

(26th Jan)

7000

5500

4000

3500

Late Registration 

(27th Jan-27th Feb)

8000

6500

5000

4000

Onsite 

Registration

9000

7500

6000

4500

Virtual 
4000 5000

Early Bird (26th Jan) Late Registration (27th Jan - 1st March)

Public 
Awareness 
Program Walk-ins 1500

Online Ticket 1000



FACULTY 

ROLIKA KESHRI

AMEYA PADMAWAR

YASHODHAN DEKA

INDIA 

AMITHA INDERSEN

MADHAVI NORI 

HEMANT KANOJIA

SANDESH KADE

ANURADHA PANDA

P SWETHA  

C ARCHANA REDDY 

PRAMEELA SEKHAR

RUNA ACHARYA

MAMATA DEENDAYAL

MANJIRI VALSANGKAR 

SEEMA PANDEY 

NIRAJ YANAMANDRA 

KISHORE ALAPATI 
NIRMALA AGARWAL 
BALAMBA PURANAM 

SONU SINGH  

CHANDANA LAKKIREDDI 

SANJAI ADDLA  

SAI DAAYANA

RAVIKANTI S PRASAD

PADMINI REDDY   

ANIRUDH BADADE    

NUTAN JAIN        

SUNITHA ILLANI        

VIMEE BINDRA        

SIVACHARAN REDDY  

K SHILPI REDDY  

SASIKALA KOLA   

LINGAM A

ASHWINI KALYANKAR

SANDIP DUTTA

RANI REDDY S

M KRISHNAKUMARI

SANKET PISAT

SHALINI REDDY V

REVATHY RAMASWAMY

SRILATHA GORTHI

SWATHI GOGINENI

PRIYAMVADA REDDY
VIVEK SALUNKE

MARIO MALZONI

ALESSANDRA DI GIOVANNI

ITALY

GEORGE CONDOUS

LUCIANA CHAMIE

LUCIANA BELEM 

IGOR CHIMINACIO

BRAZIL 

AUSTRALIA

MATHEW LEONARDI 

CANADA

ADRIEN CRESTANI

OLIVIER DONNEZ

FRANCE

RAMIRO CABRERA  

MEXICO

GABY MOAWAD

DAVID REDWINE 

USA

GERMANY
HARALD KRENTEL

International Faculty Will Join Virtually.

https://endometindia.registeryourseat.in/

Click Here To Fill The Form
(Only Registered Participants Are Allowed To Attend The Event)

ADDRESS: 91000 14632
endometindia@gmail.com

Aparna-Astute Senore Colony, Aparna Senore Valley Villas,
Ambedkar Nagar, Film Nagar, Hyderabad-08 

BANGLADESH
SHARMIN ABBASI


